Sivana Realty Private Limited
List OF CLAIMS OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON 27.04.2021

Total Clai Claim Und
Sr.No. Name of Creditor otd a"T' Total Claim Admitted alfn, n. er
Amount Received Verification
1 Veera Capital 40,68,107 40,68,107 -
2 IDBI Trusteeship Services Ltd 1,16,32,38,975 1,16,32,38,975 -
3 Nepean Finvest Private Limited 8,50,00,000 8,50,00,000 -
4 Neerav Shah 16,34,950 16,34,950 -
5 Trejhara Solutions Ltd. 1,50,00,000 - 1,50,00,000
1,26,89,42,032 1,25,39,42,032 1,50,00,000




